
Entries Tuesday, Sep 27 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 660
1 Night Ms Devin 13
2 Speeding Bullet 1
3 * 0
4 Lk's Lucky Lady 7
5 Pr Celtic Kate 1
6 * 0
7 Tmc's Chancy 4
8 Prm Daisy 1

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Turbo Dodge 5
2 Bl Slider 12
3 * 0
4 Penrose Plex 2
5 Hashtag Bubba W 12
6 * 0
7 Dude Perfect 6
8 Bits Of Gold 12

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Hashtag Tomball 12
2 Barts Stillkickn 6
3 * 0
4 Mega Rosie 10
5 B's Angel Eyes 14
6 Bartsamwhatiam 6
7 Hashtag Xxotique 12
8 * 0

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Kelley's Pick 1
2 Bartsolivertwist 6
3 * 0
4 Yolo Tumble Lena 10
5 Junior Ross 11
6 * 0
7 Ww Kidlightning 13
8 Volando Frosty 10

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Charles Hines 1
2 Hi Noon Virtue 9
3 * 0
4 Mega Olivia 10
5 Hand Me One More 6
6 * 0
7 Tv Something Bad 13
8 Killer Huxley 4

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Santa Catarina 3
2 Lk's No Mistake 7
3 Killer Prince 4
4 * 0
5 Humungus 1
6 * 0
7 Rockette To Eden 2
8 Bella Kathryn 10

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Moveslikejagger 9
2 Hkf Sponge Bob 1
3 * 0
4 Pjs Own It 8
5 Fiesta De Nada 17
6 * 0
7 Fiesta Alert 17
8 P's Reckless 5

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Fiesta Action 17
2 Princess Warrior 1
3 * 0
4 Rj's Rose 2
5 Yolo Finley 10
6 * 0
7 Lostlands Caesar 14
8 Fiesta Global 17

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Let Me Ride 8
2 Bump Forthe Road 9
3 * 0
4 Bartswindwarning 6
5 Ivory Creek 3
6 * 0
7 Hkf Sandy 1
8 Fiesta Dannette 17

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Zero Hour 9
2 Pj Valkyrie 8
3 Barts North Star 6
4 * 0
5 Eyes Fit To Win 3
6 * 0
7 Hkf Betty Lou 1
8 Yolo Marisole 17

B's Angel Eyes 3-5
Barts North Star 10-3
Barts Stillkickn 3-2
Bartsamwhatiam 3-6
Bartsolivertwist 4-2
Bartswindwarning 9-4
Bella Kathryn 6-8
Bits Of Gold 2-8
Bl Slider 2-2
Bump Forthe Road 9-2
Charles Hines 5-1
Dude Perfect 2-7
Eyes Fit To Win 10-5
Fiesta Action 8-1
Fiesta Alert 7-7
Fiesta Dannette 9-8
Fiesta De Nada 7-5
Fiesta Global 8-8
Hand Me One More 5-5
Hashtag Bubba W 2-5
Hashtag Tomball 3-1
Hashtag Xxotique 3-7
Hi Noon Virtue 5-2
Hkf Betty Lou 10-7
Hkf Sandy 9-7
Hkf Sponge Bob 7-2
Humungus 6-5
Ivory Creek 9-5
Junior Ross 4-5
Kelley's Pick 4-1
Killer Huxley 5-8
Killer Prince 6-3
Lk's Lucky Lady 1-4
Lk's No Mistake 6-2
Lostlands Caesar 8-7
Mega Olivia 5-4
Mega Rosie 3-4
Moveslikejagger 7-1
Night Ms Devin 1-1
P's Reckless 7-8
Penrose Plex 2-4
Pj Let Me Ride 9-1
Pj Valkyrie 10-2
Pjs Own It 7-4
Pr Celtic Kate 1-5
Princess Warrior 8-2
Prm Daisy 1-8
Rj's Rose 8-4
Rockette To Eden 6-7
Santa Catarina 6-1
Speeding Bullet 1-2
Tmc's Chancy 1-7
Turbo Dodge 2-1
Tv Something Bad 5-7
Volando Frosty 4-8
Ww Kidlightning 4-7
Yolo Finley 8-5
Yolo Marisole 10-8
Yolo Tumble Lena 4-4
Zero Hour 10-1

Schooling Races on Tuesdays begin at approx. 4:45 P.M. and Fridays at 6:00 P.M.


